January 27, 2013
TO: City of Austin,
Planning and Development Review Department, Parks and Recreation Department
FROM: Brady Belk,
Taxpayer of Record for the Bruton Springs Park Reserve, Property ID 129635
I, Brady Belk, property owner in the Bruton Springs Subdivision, (See Plat of 1912, Vol. 2 Page
238) and Taxpayer of Record for the Bruton Springs Park Reserve owned by the Bruton Springs
Subdivision, have no objection to the construction of a boat dock structure in the Panorama

1of 1
Segment Information
Imp 10 SegID Type Code
Land Information
Land 10
129081
Type Code
LAND
SPTBCode
02
show history I
2/5/2013 2:14 PM
Marcie Zlotnik
10706 River Terrace Circle
Austin, TX 78733
p ~'-~ IZ (co, o.t
pE«.MITr p...£t10 V rrL. {)F 8d'lfr»at-
.rnL-cALTi?l fLr- cJ u n{IJ t
OF f~ t.A-tJCft 8iJUfJM1Ly
10 February 2013
To Whom It May Concern,
We, Marcie and Bob Zlotnik, owners of the Lot 12 property at 10610 River Terrace Circle in the
Panorama Ranch Section I Subdivision (PR-SI) and members of the Panorama Ranch
Homeowners' Association (PRHA). hereby approve the demolition and removal of the existing
dock by the PR -S 1 Harbor that pertains to our Lot 12 property. This dock is the first structure
that stands to the right and outside of the PR-Sl boundary line on the Bruton Springs Park
Reserve land closest to the park's cove.
Once the demolition and removal of the structure bas occurred, the Bruton Springs Park Reserve
space on that spot will remain vacant, which will add to the existing open park land and restore
the area to a more natural state.
The demolition/removal of the structure will be initiated by our neighbors and PRHA members,
Ernest and Gloria Kaulbach of I 0604 River Terrace Circle. Austin, TX 78733.
Sincerely yours,
Marcie and Bob Zlotnik
"
'\-\
concr-ete
WQIl
N01ES,
1. ThIs Mo..pdoes not represent 0.. boundary survey,
2, This Map was prepared wIthout the benefit of 0.. current tltt •• cOMlttMent,
o.nd therefore these lots nc.y be subject to ec.senen+s o.ndtor restrictions In
o..oIditlon to the ones shown hereon,
3, Tree "cr-owns" shown hereon are dr'o..wn as 0. functIon of one Inch of trunk oIlo.Meter
equo.ls one foot of ·crown' ro.dius. ~
4. Elevo.tlons shown hereon er-e bo.sed upon Lake Austin do.tUM on Augu.st 12th. 2010 ~ na
Elevo..tion = 492.59' pee- lCRA. 13" \-
BENCHMARK, , \ \ '(- f
'A' = Top of iron rod In concrete ncnunen-t found. f'J ,..-0 I?>I , I cD
Elevation = 496.90' \ _ \J V
{te tAD
N SCALE 1" = 20'
-- Legend--
81~n Rod Found
lP=?ko~i~~u~~U~~th plo.stlc co.p
if"lprlnted with 'Terro.-FlrMa'
Concrete MonUM~t Found
(Record Bearing o..nd Ilr s-tcnce)
4971levo.tlon Spot Shot
Calculo.ted POint
s
'B" = Top of capped Iron rod found.
Elevation :: 500.43'
CNee.· 13' [ 94.90'),
_________ ~N~8~6~,113i,jo~o~.E~9~4~.j9~O~----------~~" •..•......•.
a...-m4J"
BASE FLOOD ELEVATION = 503.00' per FEMA
(Mo.p No. 48453C04l0H Do..tedl Sep tencer- 26th, 2008)
BRUTON SPRING RESERVE
per Volune c Po.ge 238
NEIGHBORHOOD HARBOR
per plo:t
LOT U
PANORAMA RANCH
SECTION ONE
Volune 6 Page l51
a